3420 210A

Ivvary TRANSMISSION

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

R BEES BB R & R &% 2  5f " B R " =
#
i
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 | 7201 000A 001 |3y¥3vASSY TRANSMISSION 1 |CT10A
2 | 3407 2101 000 Uk bk BOLT 2
3 | 0350 0141 022 [PW WASHER 4 [10x22x1.6
4 | A301 0110 001 |+yhk NUT 4 |M10(1%&)
5 | A301 0110 003|+vh NUT 4 |M10(3%8)
6 |A114 0110 140 | Wk BOLT 1 |M10x140x32
7 | 0350 0151 026 |PW WASHER 2 |10x26x2.3
8 | F301 0110 000 |FFyb NUT 1 |M10
9 | 7201 4101 000 |7'L—%7'L—F R PLATE 1
10 | 7201 4102 000 |7'L—%7°L—F L PLATE 1
11 | F301 0108 000 [F+yk NUT 8 |M8
12 | 34202111 000 |7’ L—%F 354 DRAM 2 N
13 | A310 0101 620 |F¥yRILFob NUT 2 |M16(P=2&T%)
14 | 0350 0171 640 [PW WASHER 2 |16X40X4.5
15 | 0520 0140 032 |7ty PIN SPLIT 2 |4.0x32
30 | 7201 9901 000 |¥a—tyb SHOE set 2
31 | 7201 4108 011 |7'L—%FJL4 DRAM 2 87V
ES62D —14— 2009/February




	MENU BACK: 


